Gordon Road
Keith Hinch

Water Line Extension

Amt. Material:
205 2" PVC Pipe, Class 250
205 Tracing wire, blue, 12 GA
205 Water marking tape
1 2" Slip Coupling
1 2" Blow-off
1 2" Threaded Gate Valve
1 2" Brass Male Adapter with Q-nut for PVC
1 Valve Box with Water Lid
2 2" x 6" Brass Nipple
1 Brass Union

Yard work (Seed, Straw, Fertilizer, Top Soil)

LABOR:

5 Men x $26.67 per hour x 10 hours

EQUIPMENT: Estimated 11 Bores

10 Trencher

10 Backhoe

10 Service Truck
2 Dump Truck
Other:

Engineered Plans
TDEC Permit Approval

TOTAL:

Additional Cost:
Water Tap Fee, Size 1" (Outside City Rate)

S 0.64
$ 018
S 0.025
§ 13.25
$ 350.00
$249.00
$ 65.53
$' 30.00
S 17.75
S 32.00

41.50
37.00
29.75
42.75

U A

W

W

Cost

131.20
36.90
5.13
13.25
350.00
249.00
65.53
30.00
35.50
32.00
200.00

1,148.51

1,333.50

415.00
370.00
297.50
85.50
1,168.00

100.00

3,750.01

$1,050.00



