## **Gordon Road**

## Keith Hinch Water Line Extension

Amt.	Material:			Cost
205	2" PVC Pipe, Class 250	\$ 0.64	\$	131.20
205	Tracing wire, blue, 12 GA	\$ 0.18	\$	36.90
205	Water marking tape	\$ 0.025	\$	5.13
1	2" Slip Coupling	\$ 13.25	\$	13.25
1	2" Blow-off	\$ 350.00	\$	350.00
1	2" Threaded Gate Valve	\$ 249.00	\$	249.00
1	2" Brass Male Adapter with Q-nut for PVC	\$ 65.53	\$	65.53
1	Valve Box with Water Lid	\$ 30.00	\$	30.00
2	2" x 6" Brass Nipple	\$ 17.75	\$	35.50
1	Brass Union	\$ 32.00	\$	32.00
	Yard work (Seed, Straw, Fertilizer, Top Soil)		\$	200.00
			\$	1,148.51
LABOR:				
LADON.	5 Men x \$26.67 per hour x 10 hours		\$	1,333.50
	5 Metr x \$20.07 per flour x 10 flours		ب	1,333.30
EQUIPMENT: Estim	ated 11 Bores			
10	Trencher	\$ 41.50	\$	415.00
10	Backhoe	\$ 37.00	\$	370.00
10	Service Truck	\$ 29.75	\$	297.50
2	Dump Truck	\$ 42.75	\$	85.50
			\$	1,168.00
Other:				
Engineered Plans			\$	_
TDEC Permit Approv	ral		\$	100.00
TOTAL:			\$	3,750.01
Additional Cost:				
	1" (Outside City Rate)			\$1,050.00
				, _,